425 Hanley Industrial Ct.
St. Louis, MO 63144
314.644.4300
03Suitable Locations For Use
02Indeeco® Di�erence
05Invizatherm™ Thin
01Research

18.3 --
-- 7.2
240v
--
--
--
--
MODEL 2x - 2x11’
2’ 5.5”
MODEL 1x - 1x11’
1’ 5.5”
ORDER YOUR INVIZATHERM™ IN ANY OF OUR
HIGH TEMP RESISTANT COLOR OPTIONS
STAINLESS  STEEL (SS)
BLACK SATIN  (BK Standard) WHITE (W)
STS-U12-1436J 5573 1436 6.8
208v
4.3
--
5.4
--
-- --
6.1
--
8.3
STS-U24-2222B 7578 2222 18.5 -- --
STS-U24-2428V 8285 2428/1824 -- 8.8 10.2
STS-U24-3363B 11614 3363 28.4 -- --
STS-U24-3239V 11052 3239/2433 -- 11.7 13.5
STS-U24-1992P
STS-U24-2442P
STS-U24-3041P
--

425 Hanley Industrial Ct.
St. Louis, MO 63144
314.644.4300
MKL - 3345 - 02
INVIZATHERM CONTACTOR PANELS
Model
Number
Number of
Contactors
Contactor
Size Phase Supply
Voltage
Control
Voltage Size Weight
THZ-S30-2C-0 2 30A 1 120-600 24VAC 12”x20”x6” 35 lbs
THZ-S30-2C-1 2 30A 1 120-600 120V 12”x20”x6” 35 lbs
THZ-T30-2C-0 2 30A 3 120-600 24VAC 12”x20”x6” 40 lbs
THZ-T30-2C-1 2 30A 3 120-600 120V 12”x20”x6” 40 lbs
THZ-S30-5C-0 5 30A 1 120-600 24VAC 16”x24”x6” 50 lbs
THZ-S30-5C-1 5 30A 1 120-600 120V 16”x24”x6” 50 lbs
THZ-T30-5C-0 5 30A 3 208-600 24VAC 16”x30”x6” 55 lbs
THZ-T30-5C-1 5 30A 3 208-600 120V 16”x30”x6” 55 lbs
THZ-T60-5C-0 5 60A 3 208-600 24VAC 20”x30”x6” 60 lbs
THZ-T60-5C-1 5 60A 3 208-600 120V 20”x30”x6” 60 lbs
THZ-S30-10C-0 10 30A 1 120-600 24VAC 20”x24”x6” 60 lbs
THZ-S30-10C-1 10 30A 1 120-600 120V 20”x24”x6” 60 lbs
THZ-T30-10C-0 10 30A 3 208-600 24VAC 20”x30”x6” 65 lbs
THZ-T30-10C-1 10 30A 3 208-600 120V 20”x30”x6” 65 lbs
THZ-T60-10C-0 10 60A 3 208-600 24VAC 24”x30”x6” 75 lbs
THZ-T60-10C-1 10 60A 3 208-600 120V 24”x30”x6” 75 lbs
THZ-S30-20C-0 20 30A 1 120-600 24VAC 24”x36”x6” 80 lbs
THZ-S30-20C-1 20 30A 1 120-600 120V 24”x36”x6” 80 lbs
THZ-T30-20C-0 20 30A 3 208-600 24VAC 30”x42”x6” 90 lbs
THZ-T30-20C-1 20 30A 3 208-600 120V 30”x42”x6” 90 lbs
THZ-T60-20C-0 20 60a 3 208-600 24VAC 30”x42”x6” 100 lbs
THZ-T60-20C-1 20 60a 3 208-600 120V 30”x42”x6” 100 lbs
•   Nema 4 enclosure, cULus listed
    and labeled contactor panel.
•    24V and 120V Control Voltage
     available.